
Tampa FL 33619

$0.00

$699.00

$44,995.00
$0.00

$500.00

$2,918.52

$46,843.00

$3,617.52

$46,843.00

$50,460.52

Sales Tax

_______________________________________

0.00%

ADAM.TAYLOR.FSU@GMAIL.COM

(Cash Price - Net Trade)

7202 East Adamo Drive
Next Ride LLC

$0.00

$0.00

C
Lienholder

W

$0.00

_______________________________________

Registration Fees

Cash Price

Dealer Prep

Net Trade
Net Sale

05/16/2023

$44,995.00

Trade Allowance
Payoff

$0.00

Title Fees

Cash Down Payment

813.822.5959

Amount to Pay/Finance

None

Ducati

$0.00
$0.00

Credit Life Insurance
Accident & Disability

Title/License/Registration Fees
Document or Administration Fees

Sub Total (Net Sale + Other Charges)

_______________________________________
Total Other Charges

TRADE-IN NOTICE:  Customer respresents that all trade in units described above are free of all liens and encumbrances except as noted.

0

Parts and Labor:

$699.00

6001031
Chase Morsberger

Monthly Payment of For

Notes:

Trade Information

NOTICE TO BUYER: (1) Do not sign this agreement before you read it or if it contains any blank spaces to be filled in.  (2) You are entitled to a completely filled in copy of this
agreement.  (3) If you default in the performance of your obligations under this agreement, the vehicle may be repossessed and you may be subject to suit and liability for 

Months at Interest

Parts & Accessories

Freight

Dealer Unit Price

Labor:

$0.00

$50.00

$49,960.52

$100.00

New

Buyer's Order
Deal No.

2023

*With Approved Credit.  Interest rates and monthly payment are approximate and may vary from those determined by the lendor.

Customer Signature __________________________    Dealer Signature ________________________________

$999.00

Panigale V4R D1235

Model (Incl factory options)New/U Serial No.Year

ZDMDAGZW4PB005610

Thank You for Your Business!

Make

the unpaid indebtedness evidenced by this agreement.

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Salesperson

Date

Email
I hereby agree to purchase the following unit(s) from you under the terms and conditions specified.  Delivery is to be made

H

Stock No.

as soon as possible.  It is agreed, however, that neither you nor the manufacturer will be liable for failure to make delivery.

Labor

Price

Price    Qty      Ext Price

Unit Information


