Next Ride LLC 7202 East Adamo Drive

Tampa FL 33619 813.822.5959

Buyer's Order

Date 05/16/2023 Deal No. 6001031

Salesperson

Chase Morsberger

Lienholder None

Н W Email ADAM.TAYLOR.FSU@GMAIL.COM

I hereby agree to purchase the following unit(s) from you under the terms and conditions specified. Delivery is to be made as soon as possible. It is agreed, however, that neither you nor the manufacturer will be liable for failure to make delivery.

С

Unit Information								
New/U	Year	Make Model Serial No.		0.	Stock No.	Price (Incl factory options)		
New	2023	Ducati	Panigale V4R		ZDMDAGZW4PB005610		D1235	\$44,995.00
Parts and Labor:			Price	Qty	Qty Ext Price Dealer Unit Price Parts & Accesse Labor Freight Dealer Prep			\$44,995.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$999.00 \$699.00
						Title Fees Registration Fee	es	\$100.00 \$50.00
						0.118		***
Labor:						Cash Price Trade Allowance Payoff	e 	\$46,843.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Notes:						Net Trade Net Sale (Cash P Sales Tax Title/License/Re Document or Ad Credit Life Insur Accident & Disa	gistration Fees Iministration Fee ance	\$0.00 \$46,843.00 \$2,918.52 \$0.00 es \$699.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Trade Ir	nformatio	on				Total Other Cha Sub Total (Net S Cash Down Pay	Sale + Other Charge	\$3,617.52 es) \$50,460.52 \$500.00
						Amount to Pay	/Finance	\$49,960.52
		Monthly Pay	ment of \$0.00	For 0	Months	s at 0.00% In	terest	
agreement.	(3) If you de		eement before you read it or if nce of your obligations under th greement.					
•			that all trade in units described	above are	free of all liens	and encumbrances exce	pt as noted.	
*With Appro	ved Credit.	Interest rates and mo	onthly payment are approximate	e and may	vary from those	e determined by the lendo	or.	
Customer Signature Dealer Signature								

Thank You for Your Business!